
ФТ Сириус «Сириус-Арена» 28.09-05.10.2025
МНОГОБОРЬЕ

квалификация (женщины)

ЧЕМПИОНАТ РОССИИ ПО СПОРТИВНОЙ ГИМНАСТИКЕ 2025

СПОРТИВНЫЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ

Место№ Спортсмен
Регион
Город Сумма

1 164 РОЩИНА Людмила Аркадьевна
24.01.2008
МСМК

Краснодарский край
Анапа

T
D
E
Pen

14.000
5.000 

9.000 

0.0

4
14.933
6.600 

8.333 

0.0

1
12.733
5.600 

7.133 

0.0

8
13.500
5.600 

7.900 

0.0

2
55.166 Q

2 143 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Лейла Дмитриевна
09.12.2007
МСМК

Владимирская
область
Владимир

T
D
E
Pen

13.500
4.600 

8.900 

0.0

6
14.566
6.200 

8.366 

0.0

3
13.466
5.600 

7.866 

0.0

4
13.400
5.600 

7.800 

0.0

3
54.932 Q

3 104 КАЛМЫКОВА Анна Дмитриевна
22.08.2008
МСМК

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

14.100
5.400 

8.700 

0.0

2
13.700
6.200 

7.500 

0.0

6
14.133
5.900 

8.233 

0.0

1
12.766
5.800 

6.966 

0.0

7
54.699 Q

4 146 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Ангелина Романовна
18.07.2000
ЗМС

Владимирская обл./
Воронежская обл.
Владимир / Воронеж

T
D
E
Pen

14.133
5.000 

9.133 

0.0

1
14.800
6.300 

8.500 

0.0

2
11.733
5.200 

6.533 

0.0

22
13.600
5.600 

8.200 

0.2

1
54.266 Q

5 161 УС Елизавета Владимировна
11.01.2007
МС

Краснодарский край
Краснодар

T
D
E
Pen

13.766
4.600 

9.166 

0.0

3
13.366
5.200 

8.166 

0.0

10
13.300
5.500 

7.800 

0.0

5
12.400
5.500 

7.500 

0.6

12
52.832 Q

6 128 АГАФОНОВА Мария Романовна
03.10.2005
МС

Новгородская область
Великий Новгород

T
D
E
Pen

13.200
4.200 

9.000 

0.0

7
12.866
5.300 

7.566 

0.0

13
13.566
6.000 

7.666 

0.1

3
13.033
5.200 

7.833 

0.0

5
52.665 Q

7 123 АНДРЕЕВА Екатерина Евгеньевна
23.01.2008
МС

Чувашская
Республика
Чебоксары

T
D
E
Pen

12.633
4.000 

8.633 

0.0

18
13.966
6.000 

7.966 

0.0

5
12.400
5.400 

7.000 

0.0

11
13.100
5.300 

7.800 

0.0

4
52.099 Q

8 101 ШАПОВАЛОВА Кристина Константиновна
15.08.2008
МС

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

11.766
3.400 

8.466 

0.1

55
13.366
5.500 

7.866 

0.0

11
13.566
5.700 

7.866 

0.0

2
12.766
5.100 

7.666 

0.0

6
51.464 Q

9 151 ЗЕЛЯЕВА Ксения Юрьевна
21.10.2009
МС

Московская область
ГО Люберцы, п.
Малаховка

T
D
E
Pen

12.066
3.200 

8.866 

0.0

38
14.166
6.000 

8.166 

0.0

4
12.333
5.300 

7.033 

0.0

13
12.633
5.000 

7.733 

0.1

8
51.198 Q

10 158 КОМНОВА Ирина Денисовна
15.09.2004
МС

Тульская область
Тула

T
D
E
Pen

12.400
3.600 

8.800 

0.0

26
13.666
5.300 

8.366 

0.0

7
12.833
4.800 

8.033 

0.0

7
12.000
4.300 

7.700 

0.0

20
50.899 Q
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11 145 СЕМУХИНА Арина Олеговна
28.10.2005
МС

Владимирская
область
Владимир

T
D
E
Pen

12.733
4.200 

8.533 

0.0

16
12.833
4.900 

7.933 

0.0

14
12.966
5.400 

7.566 

0.0

6
11.933
4.500 

7.433 

0.0

21
50.465 Q

12 102 ЧУРСИНА Елена Юрьевна
10.11.2008
МС

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

13.033
4.200 

8.833 

0.0

11
12.566
4.800 

7.766 

0.0

17
12.133
4.500 

7.633 

0.0

17
12.166
4.300 

7.866 

0.0

17
49.898 Q

13 114 АРТАМОНОВА Анастасия Дмитриевна
15.01.2005
МС

Самарская область
Самара

T
D
E
Pen

13.033
4.200 

8.833 

0.0

9
11.633
4.100 

7.533 

0.0

28
12.366
5.600 

6.766 

0.0

12
12.366
5.300 

7.166 

0.1

13
49.398 Q

14 132 КАЗАН Кристина Сергеевна
04.02.2004
МС

Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург

T
D
E
Pen

12.900
4.200 

8.700 

0.0

14
11.666
4.400 

7.266 

0.0

27
12.433
4.500 

7.933 

0.0

10
12.300
4.900 

7.400 

0.0

15
49.299 Q

15 100 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария Алексеевна
02.08.2006
МС

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

13.033
4.200 

8.833 

0.0

11
13.400
5.300 

8.100 

0.0

9
10.366
4.700 

5.766 

0.1

42
12.433
4.600 

7.833 

0.0

10
49.232 Q

16 167 ДОГАДИНА Любовь Дмитриевна
25.11.2009
МС

Кемеровская область
- Кузбасс
Ленинск-Кузнецкий

T
D
E
Pen

13.166
4.000 

9.166 

0.0

5
11.566
3.900 

7.666 

0.0

30
12.633
5.100 

7.533 

0.0

9
10.966
4.800 

7.166 

1.0

38
48.331 Q

17 118 ПАРШИКОВА Диана Ильинична
01.11.2008
МС

Самарская область
Самара

T
D
E
Pen

11.966
3.400 

8.566 

0.0

45
12.066
5.500 

6.566 

0.0

24
11.966
5.500 

6.566 

0.1

20
12.100
4.900 

7.200 

0.0

19
48.098 Q

18 133 СЕРДЮК Алиса Ивановна
02.12.2008
МС

Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург

T
D
E
Pen

12.200
3.600 

8.600 

0.0

34
12.366
4.700 

7.666 

0.0

19
11.866
4.200 

7.666 

0.0

21
11.633
4.200 

7.433 

0.0

25
48.065 Q

19 144 МАКСИМОВА Александра Михайловна
20.03.2007
МС

Владимирская
область
Владимир

T
D
E
Pen

12.700
4.200 

8.500 

0.0

17
11.500
4.500 

7.000 

0.0

31
12.233
4.600 

7.633 

0.0

15
11.200
4.100 

7.100 

0.0

34
47.633 Q

20 105 ФОКИНА Екатерина Александровна
07.12.2005
МС

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

12.400
3.600 

8.800 

0.0

26
11.866
4.600 

7.266 

0.0

26
11.000
4.700 

6.400 

0.1

30
12.100
4.600 

7.600 

0.1

18
47.366 Q
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21 107 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Екатерина Алексеевна
02.08.2006
МС

Москва
Москва

T
D
E
Pen

12.333
3.600 

8.733 

0.0

29
12.366
4.700 

7.666 

0.0

19
11.066
4.200 

6.866 

0.0

29
11.433
3.800 

7.733 

0.1

27
47.198 Q

22 111 СЕНЧЕНКОВА Елена Евгеньевна
30.08.2009
МС

Республика Татарстан
Набережные Челны

T
D
E
Pen

12.966
4.200 

8.766 

0.0

10
10.066
3.400 

6.666 

0.0

38
11.600
4.500 

7.100 

0.0

23
12.400
5.200 

7.600 

0.4

11
47.032 Q

23 141 ГУБЕНКОВА Полина Сергеевна
25.04.2001
МС

Владимирская
область
Владимир

T
D
E
Pen

11.966
3.600 

8.366 

0.0

47
12.266
4.500 

7.766 

0.0

21
11.333
4.800 

6.633 

0.1

27
11.233
4.200 

7.133 

0.1

32
46.798 Q

24 152 КУПЕНОВА Дарья Булатовна
30.10.2009
МС

Московская область
г.о. Щёлково

T
D
E
Pen

12.000
3.400 

8.600 

0.0

43
12.033
4.700 

7.333 

0.0

25
10.100
4.500 

5.600 

0.0

48
12.233
4.700 

7.533 

0.0

16
46.366 Q

130 ТАДЖИБАЕВА Уллибиби Юлдашевна
20.06.2008
МС

Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург

T
D
E
Pen

11.900
3.400 

8.500 

0.0

49
10.733
3.400 

7.333 

0.0

33
12.233
4.500 

7.733 

0.0

14
11.400
4.300 

7.100 

0.0

29
46.266 R1

109 НИКОЛАЕВА Юлия Сергеевна
06.12.2005
МС

Республика Татарстан
Казань

T
D
E
Pen

12.066
3.400 

8.666 

0.0

39
9.133
2.400 

6.733 

0.0

50
12.166
5.100 

7.166 

0.1

16
12.500
4.400 

8.100 

0.0

9
45.865 R2

134 СЕМЕНОВА Вераника Александровна
03.02.2009
МС

Санкт-Петербург
Санкт-Петербург

T
D
E
Pen

12.266
4.200 

8.366 

0.3

32
12.433
4.800 

7.633 

0.0

18
11.400
5.100 

6.400 

0.1

24
9.666
4.500 

5.466 

0.3

56
45.765 R3
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